Customized
Vessel ACCess
15 catheters
in 1 sheath
Steerable Sheath
TourGuide™
common carotid access
renal access

tip and locking
mechanism
OrDerinG inFOrMatiOn
Catalog�
Number
Inner
Dia.
Size
(Fr)
Usable
Length
(cm)
Deflection
Length
@ 180°
(mm)
Deflection�
Length
@ 90°
(mm)
TG0654509 6.5 45 9 25
TG0654517 6.5 45 17 33
TG0655509 6.5 55 9 25
TG0655517 6.5 55 17 33
TG0659009 6.5 90 9 25
TG0704509 7.0 45 9 25
TG0704517 7.0 45 17 33
TG0705509 7.0 55 9 25
TG0705517 7.0 55 17 33